"

Tommy Little t°ken

Comedian / Presenter ABN 26 091 596 383

Melbourne
Tommy Little is the most exciting comedian of his generation. His third %iﬁ:;?’nﬂﬁc 2066
Amazon Special Pretty Fly For A Dickhead is set to be released in early PO Box 108
2023, which comes following I'll See Myself Out in 2021, and Self- Fitzroy. VIC 3065

Diagnosed Genius in 2020. b +613 8417 0000
Tommy’s live shows are fun, noisy events — he brings his signature high
energy and enthusiasm to the stage, night after night, year after year, and
he has no shortage of fans who are willing and ready to lap up his
extraordinary tales of high stakes “dickheadery.”

Sydney
Suite 4.04. 50 Haolt Street,
Surry Hills NSW 2010

P +612 9690 5922

www.token.com.au
In light of his illustrious stand up career, Tommy has enjoyed a longstanding

association with Just for Laughs. Most recently he was then invited to the
coveted Just for Laughs: Montreal 2022 festival where he not only recorded a spot for the
television broadcast but also featured on an exclusive line up for The Chelsea Handler Gala.
In December 2022, Tommy will be hosting the Just For Laughs Gala at the Sydney Opera
House. Previously he hosted the Just For Laughs Australia Stand up Series.

Tommy is beloved across Australia as one half of the massively popular radio program The
Carrie and Tommy Show which airs every weekday afternoon on the Hit Network. He also
regularly appears as a co-host and correspondent for the primetime nightly news and
comedy program The Project on Network Ten.

“Currently at the height of his powers as a stand-up comedian”

— Herald Sun

"Instantly witty, extremely affable...the future of funny is in capable hands" - Beat Magazine

"You can't help but smile at Tommy Little."”

Adelaide Advertiser

Television

2023 Amazon Prime Pretty Fly For A Dickhead (Stand Up Special)
2022 Nine Network The Hundred with Andy Lee (Panelist)

2022 Network TEN Just For Laughs — Stand Up Gala (Host)

2021 Amazon Prime I'll See Myself Out (Stand Up Special)

2021 Network TEN First Dates Australia (Narrator Voice Over)
2021 ABC MICF Oxfam Gala (Comedy Spot)

2017-21 Network TEN The Sunday Project (Co-Host/ regular panelist)
2014-21 Network TEN The Project (regular guest host/panelist)

2020 STAN Lockdown Comedy Festival

2020 Amazon Prime Self-Diagnosed Genius (Amazon Special)
2020 Network TEN Hughesy We Have A Problem (Panelist)

2020 Network TEN Just For Laughs — Stand Up Series (Host)
2020 MTV MTV’s Recess (Episode guest)

2019 Network TEN Just For Laughs (Host)

2019 ABC TV MICF Oxfam Gala (Comedy Spot)

2019 Comedy Channel Just For Laughs — Stand Up Series (Host)
2018-19 Network TEN Hughesy We Have A Problem (Panelist) exce“ence

through
guessw' rk



2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2012

2012
2011

2010-11
2010

2010
2009

2009

2009
2008-9

Radio
2017-21

2014-15
2013
2013
2012/13
2010
2009

2009
2009

Live Shows

Network TEN
Network TEN

Comedy Channel
Comedy Channel
Comedy Channel
Network TEN

Comedy Channel
Comedy Channel

Comedy Channel
Network TEN
Network TEN
Network TEN
Network TEN
Network TEN
Network TEN
ABC-TV

ABC-TV
ABC2

Go!
Network TEN

Channel 31
thecomedychannel

TVN (Foxtel)
Nine Network

Nine Network

Nine Network
Channel 31

HIT Network (National)

Friday)
NOVA 100

NOVA 100
NOVA 100
NOVA 100
NOVA 100
Triple J

Nova 100
Nova 100

Just For Laughs Montreal Comedy
Festival 2019 (Host)

Just For Laughs Montreal Comedy
Festival 2018 (Host)

Just For Laughs Australia (Host)

Just For Laughs — Stand Up Series (Host)
Whose Line Is It Anyway? Australia (Host)
MICF Oxfam Gala (comedy spot)
MICF: Big Three Oh! (host)

Just For Laughs Australia — The Stand Up
Series (Stand up comedy performance)
SCF Opening Night Gala

(Stand up comedy performance)

MICF Oxfam Gala

(stand up comedy performance)

MICF All Star Supershow

(stand up comedy performance)

The Living Room (guest)

A League of Their Own (Host)

This Week Live (co-host)

Can Of Worms (panelist)

The Time of Our Lives

(recurring guest)

Tractor Monkeys (panelist)

Warehouse Comedy Festival —

Tommy Little in A Fistful of Apologies
The Beer Factor (cast/judge)

The Project (regular Whip and

story presenter)

Studio A — Host/writer

A Night At The Festival Club

Stand-up spot

Two Cups and A Plate

Morning’s with Kerri Anne

(regular guest)

Spring Racing Coverage

— Live Crosses

Today Show - Guest

Studio A — Core Cast Member

Carrie and Tommy (Afternoons Monday to

Breakfast with Meshel and Tommy
(Monday to Friday)

The Tommy Little Show
(Saturday Breakfast)

Hughesy & Kate Breakfast

(fill in for Hughesy)

Summer Breakfast Fill in

(Tommy Little and Dani Venn)
Hughesy & Kate Breakfast
(Guest)

Breakfast Show — Guest
Launchpad — Reg. Guest Co-Host
Breakfast show — Standup Spot

2023  Rapidly Aging Fuckboy — Solo Show

"

token

Artists
AEN 26 091 596 388
Melbourne

35 Easey Street
Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108
Fitzray. VIC 3065

P+613 8417 0000

Sydney
Suite 4.04. 50 Haolt Street,
Surry Hills NSW 2010

P +612 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

excellence
through
guessw' rk



2022

2022

2022

2022

2020
-21

2020

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2007

National Tour — including Adelaide Fringe Festival, Melbourne Comedy
Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival,

The Chelsea Handler Gala — Featured Stand Up

JFL Montreal 2022

The After My Show, Show

Melbourne Comedy Festival

Pretty Fly For A Dickhead

Adelaide Fringe Festival, Melbourne Comedy Festival, Brisbane Comedy
Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival, Darwin, SOHO Theatre London, Civic
Theatre Newcastle, Sunshine Coast Comedy Festival, Gladstone
Entertainment Convention Centre, Athenaeum Theatre, Crown Theatre
Perth, Canberra Theatre, Hobart Theatre Royal,

Tommy Little Live

Wyong Arts House, Brunswick Heads, Playford Fringe,

I'll See Myself Out Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe Festival, Hobart Spiegeltent, Lismore City Hall, Brisbane
Fortitude Music Hall, Grafton Saraton Theatre,Melbourne Comedy Festival,
Sydney Comedy Festival, Canberra Theatre, Civic Theatre Newcastle, The
Big Top Rippleside, Albury, Gold Coast Laughs Festival, Wyong, Geelong,
Wollongong,

SIDNEY MYER MUSIC BOWL: Tommy Little's Big Comedy Showcase

tokén

Artists
ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne
35 Easey Street
Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108
Fitzray. VIC 3065

P+61 38417 0000

Sydney
Suite 4.04. 50 Haolt Street,
Surry Hills NSW 2010

P +612 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

With special guests: Dave Hughes, Tom Ballard, Dave Thornton, Nikki Britton and Dilruk

Jayasinha
Self Diagnosed Genius Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe Festival, Playford Fringe, Speigeltent Hobart, Brisbane Comedy Festival,
Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Speigeltent Wollongong, Perth Comedy Festival,
Powerhouse Brisbane, Speigeltent Gold Coast, Sydney Comedy Festival, Wyndham,
Canberra Theatre Centre, Horizon Festival Sunshine Coast, Malthouse Theatre Melbourne

The Last King Of Stupid Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe Festival, Lismore Laughs, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Canberra Comedy
Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Perth Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy

Festival
Good Talk Solo Show

Brisbane Comedy Festival, Adelaide Fringe Festival, Canberra Comedy Festival, Ten Days
On The Island Hobart, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival,

Perth Comedy Festival, Darwin

Heartbreak and Hilarity with Gossling

Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival
Dickhead Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Canberra Comedy Festival, Melbourne

International Comedy Festival, Perth Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival

Enter the Weapon Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Canberra Comedy Festival, Melbourne

International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival
Middleclass Gangster Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Store, Canberra Comedy Festival

Sex, Drugs and Herbal Tea Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival

A Fistful of Apologies Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival

Tommy Little Has No Answers Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Store

Tommy Little - Brainthoughts Solo show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Adelaide Fringe Festival
Getaway - Solo show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Melbourne Fringe Festival
Call Me - Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival

excellence
through
guessw- rk



"
Other Notable Live Work tOken

Regular Mooseheads Benefit Gala - Presented by The Brian McCarthy Memorial Artists
during Melbourne Comedy Festival — Stand Up Spot ABN 26 091 596 388
2019  Just For Laughs Sydney

2018-19Tommy Little & Luke McGregor — Live Show — Cairns, Brunswick Heads ';g“ﬂ:s‘;“rsr:?eet
2017  Just For Laughs Sydney — Stand Up Series — Host Coumgﬁm 4 VIC 3066
2017  Just For Laughs Montreal — Laverne Cox Gala — Stand Up Spot 50 Box 108

2017  Perth Comedy Festival Gala - Host Fitzroy. VIC 3065

2016  Just For Laughs Sydney Stand Up Series - Host
2016  Not Just For Laughs — Regional Queensland Tour with Denise Scott
2016  MICF Roadshow - WA Sydney
2013  MICF Roadshow — North Queensland Suite 4.04. 50 Holt Street.
2013  Sydney Comedy Festival Showcase (spot) Surry Hills NSW 2010
2013  Sydney Comedy Festival Cracker Night (spot)
2013  MICF Festival Club (host — first night)
2013 MICF Oxfam Gala (spot) www.token.com.au
2012  Edinburgh Fringe Festival “Splitting the Bill” (stand up)
2012 Sydney Comedy Festival Gala
2012 Melbourne International Comedy Festival Roadshow
2011 Best in Live Comedy Showcase — Sydney Comedy Store
2011  Suicide Prevention Australia: No Laughing Matter Comedy Gala, Sydney and Melbourne
(spot)
2011 Y Foundations Youth Homelessness Conference, Sydney (MC)
2011 RAW Comedy State Final, Melbourne (MC)
2011 Sammy D Foundation comedy gala, Adelaide (spot)
2010  Studio A Fundraiser, Corner Hotel, Melbourne (MC)
2009 Young Guns of Comedy — Fundraiser (Spot)

P+613 8417 0000

P +612 9690 5922

Recordings

2020 Audible Tommy Little: Self Diagnosed Genius
Solo Show

2012 DVD Tommy Little: A Fistful of Apologies
Warehouse Comedy Festival Series, Madman
Entertainment.

Writing

2015 Cleo Magazine Regular Columnist

2014 Cleo Magazine Regular Columnist

2011 Girlfriend Magazine Guest contributor

2010 Cosmopolitan Guest Columnist

2009 - 10 Studio A (TV) Core cast & writer

Corporate Work

Various corporate clients including Jetts, Sony Music, Racing Victoria, L’'Oreal, Price Waterhouse
Coopers, CUB, Optus, Yellow Pages, Tennis Australia, McDonalds.

Awards

2009 Antenna Award for Studio A “Program of the year” and “Best Comedy” - Contributor
2008  Winner of Crack Up Comedy Competition

2008 2" place - Search For The Country’s Funniest University Student — TREV campus

Exclusively represented by Token Artists. teﬁrco?ll'“e':‘ce

guessw' rk



Contact Dioni Andis on 02 9690 5922 or dioni.andis@token.com.au for further
details.

Last Updated: May 2023

tokén

Artists
ABEN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne
35 Easey Street
Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108
Fitzray. VIC 3065

P+613 8417 0000

Sydney
Suite 4.04. 50 Haolt Street,
Surry Hills NSW 2010

P +612 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

excellence
through
guessw' rk


mailto:dioni.andis@token.com.au

