Tommy Little

Comedian / Presenter

Tommy Little is the most exciting comedian of his generation. His third Amazon Special *Pretty Fly For A Dickhead* is set to be released in early 2023, which comes following *I'll See Myself Out* in 2021, and *Self-Diagnosed Genius* in 2020.

Tommy's live shows are fun, noisy events – he brings his signature high energy and enthusiasm to the stage, night after night, year after year, and he has no shortage of fans who are willing and ready to lap up his extraordinary tales of high stakes "dickheadery."

In light of his illustrious stand up career, Tommy has enjoyed a longstanding association with *Just for Laughs*. Most recently he was then invited to the coveted *Just for Laughs: Montreal 2022* festival where he not only recorded a spot for the television broadcast but also featured on an exclusive line up for *The Chelsea Handler Gala*. In December 2022, Tommy will be hosting the *Just For Laughs* Gala at the Sydney Opera House. Previously he hosted the *Just For Laughs Australia* Stand up Series.

Tommy is beloved across Australia as one half of the massively popular radio program *The Carrie and Tommy Show* which airs every weekday afternoon on the Hit Network. He also regularly appears as a co-host and correspondent for the primetime nightly news and comedy program *The Project* on Network Ten.

"Currently at the height of his powers as a stand-up comedian"

- Herald Sun

"Instantly witty, extremely affable...the future of funny is in capable hands" - Beat Magazine

"You can't help but smile at Tommy Little."

Adelaide Advertiser

Television

2023 2022 2022 2021	Amazon Prime Nine Network Network TEN Amazon Prime	Pretty Fly For A Dickhead (Stand Up Special) The Hundred with Andy Lee (Panelist) Just For Laughs – Stand Up Gala (Host) I'll See Myself Out (Stand Up Special)
2021	Network TEN	First Dates Australia (Narrator Voice Over)
2021	ABC	MICF Oxfam Gala (Comedy Spot)
2017-21	Network TEN	The Sunday Project (Co-Host/ regular panelist)
2014-21	Network TEN	The Project (regular guest host/panelist)
2020	STAN	Lockdown Comedy Festival
2020	Amazon Prime	Self-Diagnosed Genius (Amazon Special)
2020	Network TEN	Hughesy We Have A Problem (Panelist)
2020	Network TEN	Just For Laughs – Stand Up Series (Host)
2020	MTV	MTV's Recess (Episode guest)
2019	Network TEN	Just For Laughs (Host)
2019	ABC TV	MICF Oxfam Gala (Comedy Spot)
2019	Comedy Channel	Just For Laughs – Stand Up Series (Host)
2018-19	Network TEN	Hughesy We Have A Problem (Panelist)



ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922



2019	Network TEN	Just For Laughs Montreal Comedy Festival 2019 (Host)
2018	Network TEN	Just For Laughs Montreal Comedy Festival 2018 (Host)
2017	Comedy Channel	Just For Laughs Australia (Host)
2016	Comedy Channel	Just For Laughs – Stand Up Series (Host)
2016	Comedy Channel	Whose Line Is It Anyway? Australia (Host)
2016	Network TEN	MICF Oxfam Gala (comedy spot)
2016	Comedy Channel	MICF: Big Three Oh! (host)
2015	Comedy Channel	Just For Laughs Australia – The Stand Up
2010	Comedy Chamilei	Series (Stand up comedy performance)
2015	Comedy Channel	SCF Opening Night Gala (Stand up comedy performance)
2015	Network TEN	MICF Oxfam Gala (stand up comedy performance)
2014	Network TEN	MICF All Star Supershow (stand up comedy performance)
2013	Network TEN	The Living Room (guest)
2013	Network TEN	A League of Their Own (Host)
2013	Network TEN	This Week Live (co-host)
2013	Network TEN	Can Of Worms (panelist)
2013	ABC-TV	The Time of Our Lives
2010	7.50 1 7	(recurring guest)
2013	ABC-TV	Tractor Monkeys (panelist)
2012	ABC2	Warehouse Comedy Festival –
20.2	, .5 6 2	Tommy Little in A Fistful of Apologies
2012	Go!	The Beer Factor (cast/judge)
2011	Network TEN	The Project (regular Whip and
2011	NOWORK TEN	story presenter)
2010-11	Channel 31	Studio A – Host/writer
2010	thecomedychannel	A Night At The Festival Club
20.0	in occinion y chain in ci	Stand-up spot
2010	TVN (Foxtel)	Two Cups and A Plate
2009	Nine Network	Morning's with Kerri Anne
		(regular guest)
2009	Nine Network	Spring Racing Coverage
		- Live Crosses
2009	Nine Network	Today Show - Guest
2008-9	Channel 31	Studio A – Core Cast Member
Dodio		
Radio	LUT National (Nation 1)	Comis and Tomas (Afternoon No.
2017-21	Friday)	Carrie and Tommy (Afternoons Monday to
2014-15	NOVA 100	Breakfast with Meshel and Tommy (Monday to Friday)
2013	NOVA 100	The Tommy Little Show (Saturday Breakfast)
2013	NOVA 100	Hughesy & Kate Breakfast (fill in for Hughesy)
2012/13	NOVA 100	Summer Breakfast Fill in
2010	NOVA 100	(Tommy Little and Dani Venn) Hughesy & Kate Breakfast
		(Guest)
2009	Triple J	Breakfast Show – Guest
2009	Nova 100	Launchpad – Reg. Guest Co-Host
2009	Nova 100	Breakfast show - Standun Snot

Breakfast show – Standup Spot

Live Shows

2009

2023 Rapidly Aging Fuckboy - Solo Show

Nova 100



ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922



National Tour – including Adelaide Fringe Festival, Melbourne Comedy Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival,

The Chelsea Handler Gala – Featured Stand Up JFL Montreal 2022

2022 The After My Show, Show Melbourne Comedy Festival

2022 Pretty Fly For A Dickhead

Adelaide Fringe Festival, Melbourne Comedy Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival, Darwin, SOHO Theatre London, Civic Theatre Newcastle, Sunshine Coast Comedy Festival, Gladstone Entertainment Convention Centre, Athenaeum Theatre, Crown Theatre Perth, Canberra Theatre, Hobart Theatre Royal,

2022 Tommy Little Live

2022

Wyong Arts House, Brunswick Heads, Playford Fringe,

2020 I'll See Myself Out Solo Show

-21 Adelaide Fringe Festival, Hobart Spiegeltent, Lismore City Hall, Brisbane Fortitude Music Hall, Grafton Saraton Theatre, Melbourne Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival, Canberra Theatre, Civic Theatre Newcastle, The Big Top Rippleside, Albury, Gold Coast Laughs Festival, Wyong, Geelong, Wollongong, token

ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

2020 SIDNEY MYER MUSIC BOWL: Tommy Little's Big Comedy Showcase
With special guests: Dave Hughes, Tom Ballard, Dave Thornton, Nikki Britton and Dilruk
Jayasinha

2019 Self Diagnosed Genius Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe Festival, Playford Fringe, Speigeltent Hobart, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Speigeltent Wollongong, Perth Comedy Festival, Powerhouse Brisbane, Speigeltent Gold Coast, Sydney Comedy Festival, Wyndham, Canberra Theatre Centre, Horizon Festival Sunshine Coast, Malthouse Theatre Melbourne

2018 The Last King Of Stupid Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe Festival, Lismore Laughs, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Canberra Comedy Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Perth Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival

2017 Good Talk Solo Show

Brisbane Comedy Festival, Adelaide Fringe Festival, Canberra Comedy Festival, Ten Days On The Island Hobart, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival, Perth Comedy Festival, Darwin

2017 Heartbreak and Hilarity with Gossling

Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival

2016 Dickhead Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Canberra Comedy Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Perth Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival

2015 Enter the Weapon Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Canberra Comedy Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival

2014 Middleclass Gangster Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Store, Canberra Comedy Festival

2013 Sex, Drugs and Herbal Tea Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival

2012 A Fistful of Apologies Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival

2011 Tommy Little Has No Answers Solo Show

Adelaide Fringe Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Store

2010 Tommy Little - Brainthoughts Solo show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Adelaide Fringe Festival

2009 Getaway - Solo show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Melbourne Fringe Festival

2007 Call Me - Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival



Other Notable Live Work

Regular *Mooseheads Benefit Gala* - Presented by The Brian McCarthy Memorial during Melbourne Comedy Festival – Stand Up Spot

2019 Just For Laughs Sydney

2018-19*Tommy Little & Luke McGregor* – Live Show – Cairns, Brunswick Heads

2017 Just For Laughs Sydney – Stand Up Series – Host

2017 Just For Laughs Montreal – Laverne Cox Gala – Stand Up Spot

2017 Perth Comedy Festival Gala - Host

2016 Just For Laughs Sydney Stand Up Series - Host

2016 Not Just For Laughs – Regional Queensland Tour with Denise Scott

2016 MICF Roadshow - WA

2013 MICF Roadshow - North Queensland

2013 Sydney Comedy Festival Showcase (spot)

2013 Sydney Comedy Festival Cracker Night (spot)

2013 MICF Festival Club (host – first night)

2013 MICF Oxfam Gala (spot)

2012 Edinburgh Fringe Festival "Splitting the Bill" (stand up)

2012 Sydney Comedy Festival Gala

2012 Sydney Connedy Festival Gala
2012 Melbourne International Comedy Festival Roadshow

2011 Best in Live Comedy Showcase - Sydney Comedy Store

2011 Suicide Prevention Australia: No Laughing Matter Comedy Gala, Sydney and Melbourne

(spot)

2011 Y Foundations Youth Homelessness Conference, Sydney (MC)

2011 RAW Comedy State Final, Melbourne (MC)

2011 Sammy D Foundation comedy gala, Adelaide (spot)

2010 Studio A Fundraiser, Corner Hotel, Melbourne (MC)

2009 Young Guns of Comedy – Fundraiser (Spot)

Recordings

2020	Audible	Tommy Little: Self Diagnosed Genius
		Solo Show
2012	DVD	Tommy Little: A Fistful of Apologies
		Warehouse Comedy Festival Series, Madman

Entertainment.

Writing

2015	Cleo Magazine	Regular Columnist
2014	Cleo Magazine	Regular Columnist
2011	Girlfriend Magazine	Guest contributor
2010	Cosmopolitan	Guest Columnist
2009 – 10	Studio A (TV)	Core cast & writer

Corporate Work

Various corporate clients including Jetts, Sony Music, Racing Victoria, L'Oreal, Price Waterhouse Coopers, CUB, Optus, Yellow Pages, Tennis Australia, McDonalds.

Awards

2009 Antenna Award for Studio A "Program of the year" and "Best Comedy" - Contributor

2008 Winner of Crack Up Comedy Competition

2008 2nd place - Search For The Country's Funniest University Student - TREV campus





ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

Contact Dioni Andis on 02 9690 5922 or dioni.andis@token.com.au for further details.

Last Updated: May 2023



ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

